Team

Greater Shawano Area Soccer Association for Youth Schedule

Boys 8-9 (U9)

1 will run Concession Stand on JUNE 13 TH

Team

Auto Prep Center
Exxon

2 will run Concession Stand on JUNE 18 TH

Team

Senzig's Fine
Home Finishings

3 will run Concession Stand on MAY 23 RD

Team

Bowman Roofing
Bugs Beware

4 will run Concession Stand on MAY 9 TH

L.J. Sperberg
Construction

Stephanie Diemel

Paul Huebner

Joel Delzer

Dan Krone
Brian Grieves

Garrett Smith
Brad Bowman

Danny Fosheim
Daniel Grignon

920-428-5388
715-304-8526
715-853-7055

715-851-6289
715-851-1722

715-853-4189
715-853-8506

715-460-4560
715-851-2302

Game Fields: Field #11 On field: 6:45 PM
Field #12 Game Time: 7:00 PM
Practice Dates: Tue April 9 Thur April 11 Tues April 16
Thur April 18 Tues April 23 Thur April 25
Practice Fields Field #11 North half - Team 1
Time: 7:00 Field #11 South half - Team 2
Field #12 North half - Team 3
Field #12 South half - Team 4
Tue Apr 30 Thur May 2 Tues May 7 Thur May 9 Tues May 14
1Vv2(11) 1V 3(12) Picture Day Drills & Skills 4V1(Q12)
3V4(12) 2V 4(11) No Games 2V 3(11)
No Practice
Thur May 16  Tues May 21 Thur May 23 Tues May 28 Thur May 30
1VvV2(12) Drills & Skills 1V 3(12) 4V1(12) Drills & Skills
3V4(11) 2V 4(11) 2V3(11)
Tues June 4 Thur June 6 Tues June 11 Thur June 13 Tues June 18
1Vv2(11) 1V 3(12) Drills & Skills 4V1(12) 1V 2(11)
3V4(12) 2V 4(11) 2V3(11) 3V4(12)

Thurs June 20
Drills & Skills

Tues June 25
1V 3(12)
2V 4(11)

Thur June 27
4V 1(12)
2V3(11)

PICTURE DAY WILL BE IN THE GYM AT OLGA BRENNER SCHOOL NEXT TO THE MIDDLE SCHOOL

* No Rain Dates
* Arrive 15 Minutes Before Game Time
* Pick up all garbage, clothing, etc.

* Ball Size =4

* Players pergame=7v70r8v8
based on the number of players ¢

* 12 minute quarters



