Greater Shawano Area Soccer Association for Youth Schedule Boys 8-9 (U9)

Team 2 will ru	Auto Prep Center Exxon In Concession State Senzig's Fine Home Finishings	and on JUNE 13 TH and on JUNE 18 TH and on MAY 23 RD	Paul Huebner Joel Delzer	920-428-5388 715-304-8526 715-853-7055 715-851-6289 715-851-1722 715-853-4189
Team 4 will ru	Bowman Roofing Bugs Beware In Concession Sta	and on MAY 9 TH	Brad Bowman Danny Fosheim Daniel Grignon	715-853-8506 715-460-4560 715-851-2302
Game Fields:	Field #11 Field #12	T	On field: Game Time:	6:45 PM 7:00 PM
Practice Dates: Tue April 9 Thur April 11 Tues April 16 Thur April 18 Tues April 23 Thur April 25 Practice Fields Field #11 North half - Team 1 Time: 7:00 Field #11 South half - Team 2 Field #12 North half - Team 3 Field #12 South half - Team 4				
Tue Apr 30 1 V 2 (11) 3 V 4 (12)	Thur May 2 1 V 3 (12) 2 V 4 (11)	Tues May 7 Picture Day No Games No Practice	Thur May 9 Drills & Skills	Tues May 14 4 V 1 (12) 2 V 3 (11)
Thur May 16 1 V 2 (12) 3 V 4 (11)	Tues May 21 Drills & Skills	Thur May 23 1 V 3 (12) 2 V 4 (11)	Tues May 28 4 V 1 (12) 2 V 3 (11)	Thur May 30 Drills & Skills
Tues June 4 1 V 2 (11) 3 V 4 (12)	Thur June 6 1 V 3 (12) 2 V 4 (11)	Tues June 11 Drills & Skills	Thur June 13 4 V 1 (12) 2 V 3 (11)	Tues June 18 1 V 2 (11) 3 V 4 (12)
Thurs June 20 Drills & Skills	Tues June 25 1 V 3 (12) 2 V 4 (11)	Thur June 27 4 V 1 (12) 2 V 3 (11)		

PICTURE DAY WILL BE IN THE GYM AT OLGA BRENNER SCHOOL NEXT TO THE MIDDLE SCHOOL

* No Rain Dates

* Arrive 15 Minutes Before Game Time

* Pick up all garbage, clothing, etc.

* Ball Size = 4

* Players per game = 7 v 7 or 8 v 8 based on the number of players a

* 12 minute quarters